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Membership Subscription Rates 2023

Full Playing Member (Male & Female)
Midweek Member (75% of Full Playing Member rate)

Family Membership —Husband & Wife Full Playing
(5% discount from the individual full playing rate)

Country Member
(50% of the Full Member Playing Rate)

Junior Member 16 years of age and under
(One parent of the junior in this category must be an existing or Social
Member)

Junior Member Up to and including 17 years of age

Junior Member on reaching 18 - 20 years of age
(50% of the Full Member Playing Rate)

Junior Member on reaching 21 years of age
(75% of the Full Member Playing Rate)

Junior Member on 22 — 25 years of age

(With a minimum of 5 years continuous Membership to the age of 21,
75% of the Full Member Playing Rate)

Academy Membership (restrictions apply)

Social Member (Inc. of VAT)

Locker Rent

White Cross Road, Dewsbury, West Yorkshire, WF12 7DT
Telephone: 01924 430100
Website: www.hhgc.org Email: secretary@hhgc.org

755.00

566.25

1434.50

377.50

75.00

150.00

345.00

515.00
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330.00

25.00

27.50



