

Membership Subscription Rates 2023

Full Playing Member (Male & Female)	755.00
Midweek Member (75% of Full Playing Member rate)	566.25
Family Membership –Husband & Wife Full Playing (5% discount from the individual full playing rate)	1434.50
Country Member (50% of the Full Member Playing Rate)	377.50
Junior Member 16 years of age and under (One parent of the junior in this category must be an existing or Social Member)	75.00
Junior Member Up to and including 17 years of age	150.00
Junior Member on reaching 18 - 20 years of age (50% of the Full Member Playing Rate)	345.00
Junior Member on reaching 21 years of age (75% of the Full Member Playing Rate)	515.00
Junior Member on 22 – 25 years of age (With a minimum of 5 years continuous Membership to the age of 21, 75% of the Full Member Playing Rate)	570.00
Academy Membership (restrictions apply)	330.00
Social Member (Inc. of VAT)	25.00
Locker Rent	27.50